
 

 

’23-’24 COACHES DIRECTORY    
Piney Grove  

Middle School 
 

 

SPORT COACH E-MAIL 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Mauricio Buzeta mbuzeta@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

FOOTBALL Mauricio Buzeta mbuzeta@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

CROSS COUNTRY Jennifer Gann Jgann@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

7th BOYS BASKETBALL Andrew Hill f43542@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

8th BOYS BASKETBALL Ben West bwest@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

7th GIRLS BASKETBALL Stephanie Jackson stephjackson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

8th GIRLS BASKETBALL Stephanie Jackson stephjackson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

TRACK Casey Bellagamba f41125@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

GOLF Chad Brady cbrady@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

eSPORTS Lisa Share f38200@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

FOOTBALL CHEER Brittany Zilske bzilske@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BASKETBALL CHEER Amber Gravitt Agravitt26@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

SOCCER Kim Brady kzimmerman@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

PRINCIPAL Tameka Osabutey-Aguedje tosabutey-aguedje@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

 


